
HASIL CEK_Perception of car
workshop partners_IJEI

by Eka Rini Widiastuti, Budi Santosa, M. Sayuti Perception Of Car
Workshop Partners

Submission date: 23-Feb-2023 11:33AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2021004211
File name: b4a7d4550d05dfe1f40e4660eb71057f8537.pdf (165.19K)
Word count: 3071
Character count: 16897



4



1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

12

12



7

10

11



8

13



1

8



6
6

6
6

8

9

9







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

HASIL CEK_Perception of car workshop partners_IJEI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijsshr.in
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Pendidikan Sultan
Idris
Student Paper

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

i-jeh.com
Internet Source

sipeg.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

ijern.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Gulf College Oman
Student Paper


